9/3/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$127.81

$502.47

$630.28

$630.28

Drawer

$22.46

$22.46

$22.46

$652.74

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($163.94) ($2.00) 62
($372.18) $0.00 25
($536.12) (%$2.00) 87
($536.12) ($2.00) 87
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($37.54) $0.00 10
($37.54) $0.00 10
($37.54) $0.00 10
($573.66) ($2.00) 97

Handle Net Handle
$293.75 $291.75
$874.65 $874.65
$1,168.40 $1,166.40
$1,168.40 $1,166.40

Handle Net Handle
$60.00 $60.00
$60.00 $60.00
$60.00 $60.00
$1,228.40 $1,226.40

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



