Drawer Report By Satellite

_	10	10	_	_	_
u	14	1')	()(п	Q

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$127.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$163.94)	<u>QRace</u> (\$2.00)	62	\$293.75	\$291.75	\$0.00 \$0.00	written
	418 WOOTE	\$502.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$372.18)	\$0.00	25	\$874.65	\$874.65	\$0.00	
Terminal I	<u>Number</u> 1026	\$630.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$536.12)	(\$2.00)	87	\$1,168.40	\$1,166.40	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	UDDLE	\$630.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$536.12)	(\$2.00)	87	\$1,168.40	\$1,166.40	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$22.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$37.54)	\$0.00	10	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$22.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$37.54)	\$0.00	10	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	\$22.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$37.54)	\$0.00	10	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	
<u>1</u>	Totals:	\$652.74			(\$573.66)	(\$2.00)	97	\$1,228.40	\$1,226.40		